Biswanath Chariali (Assam) 

I am to refer to your tender dated 22796 for the followIng work 	Rs,1100 0 00 PMfor::.the period from 	96_to 1 797 and to state 
that the Competent Authority of this Xnt1tuto have accepted your offer 
for the undermentioned work @ I?s 0 1100 0 00 only (Rupees One thousand one hundred only) per month 0  
10 Preparation of Brea.kfast Lundh and. Dinnér:fo 

Institute 0 	 the trainees of this 

2 	Cleaning of rooms occupied by thirainebs 	campus of this 
Institute as well as cleaning of 11tchen and uteñeils used for meals ec 0  Utencils will be supplied by the Institu - e 0